
Dec 30, 2025, 3:09 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Fathima K S Sulaiman K A (FTHR) Kottappurath House, 
Kaipoorikkara, 
Vazhakulam, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

2 27/12/2025 NAFEESATH 
SHAHARBAN K N

NAVAS K B (FTHR) Karimattom, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

3 27/12/2025 RISA KALEEL Kaleel Rahman (FTHR) Kottalikudy, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

4 27/12/2025 FATHIMA IRFANA N 
A

ALI N M (FTHR) Nathekkattu, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 Anjana Vijay K P Vijayakumar 
(FTHR)

Kottarathil Kuzhi, 
Chengara, Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

6 27/12/2025 Vijayakumar K P Gouri Amma (MTHR) Kottarathil Kuzhi ,
9/499, Chengara, 

Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

7 27/12/2025 JINCY ALIAS ALIAS (FTHR) 03/248 A, 
CHIRATTUMOOLAYIL, 

KOKKAPPILLY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

KOKKAAPPILLI, 
682305, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 27/12/2025 RISHIKESH K M MURALI K D (FTHR) KARUKALAPARAMBIL, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 27/12/2025 RAFIYA HAMEED HAMEED (HSBN) KUNJELITHANDEL  
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

10 27/12/2025 K M HAMEED KOCHUVAN (FTHR) KUNJELITHANDEL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

11 27/12/2025 JOANA ELDO ELDO Varghese (FTHR) 67, 
KOONAMKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
POYYAKKUNNAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

12 27/12/2025 ROSHNI RAJAN JITHEESH  P 
SURENDRAN (HSBN)

PALACKAL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

13 27/12/2025 Asiya ABDULLA (HSBN) MUNDETH HOUSE, 
MUDIKKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

14 27/12/2025 SHALEY K V  KURIACHAN T M  
(HSBN)

1035, 
THANNICKAMATTATHIL, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 27/12/2025 VINUMON S RAJAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

508 DEVADEYAM, 
MANANTHADAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 27/12/2025 PATHROSE K V VARGHESE (FTHR) KAVALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VADAYAMPADY PO, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

17 27/12/2025 SARATH CHANDRA 
V 

VINUMON S (FTHR) 508 DEVADEYAM, 
MANANTHADAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 27/12/2025 DEEPA VARGHESE E C VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PINERMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

19 27/12/2025 NACHI KHADER MUHAMMAD  
KHADER  (HSBN)

KAMMATHUKUDI, 
Pathalaparamb, 

valayanchiranga, 
valayanchirangara, 

683556, kunnathunad

  

20 27/12/2025 KUNJAMMA 
PATHROSE 

K V PATHROSE 
(HSBN)

KAVALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VADAYAMPADY PO, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY PO, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 27/12/2025 KUNJAMMA 
PATHROSE 

PATHROSE K V 
(HSBN)

KAVALAMKUZHIYIL, 
VADAYAMPADY P O, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY PO, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

22 27/12/2025 KAROTTU ASOKAN 
AVANEESH 

KAROTTU 
KUTTAPPAN 

ASOKAN (FTHR)

KAROTTU HOUSE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

23 27/12/2025 ELDHO SCARIA SAJU M S SAJU (FTHR) MUTHIRAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, 

KARUKAPPILLY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 27/12/2025 KAROTTU ASOKAN 
AVANEESH 

KAROTTU 
KUTTAPPAN 

ASOKAN (FTHR)

KAROTTU HOUSE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KANAYANNUR

  

25 27/12/2025 VIJAYAN K K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KARUVELIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 27/12/2025 Sriya s Baby M Deepa Maniyan 
(MTHR)

Star Medows Apartment 
Flat 5 A 1, Varikoli, 

Thiruvaniyoor, Varikoli, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  

27 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
KHADER

NACHI  KHADER  
(WIFE)

KAMMATHUKUDI, 
Pathalaparamb, 

valayanchiranga, 
valayanchirangara, 

683556, kunnathunad

  

28 27/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
KHADER

NACHI KHADER  
(WIFE)

KAMMATHUKUDI, 
Pathalaparamb, 

valayanchiranga, 
valayanchirangara, 

683556, kunnathunad

  

29 27/12/2025 LATHA THAMBI RAJAN (FTHR) MADATHIKUDY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

30 27/12/2025 MARGARET  SHIJI 
VIOLET F

MANOJ  J MANUEL 
(HSBN)

5/101 ZION 
COTTAGE, 

KAVUNGAPARAMBU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 27/12/2025 SUDHA SOI SOY JOSEPH (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 27/12/2025 RIHAN SHAFEEK SHAFEEQ H (FTHR) PALAMMUDUPURAYIDAM, 
PARACODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

33 27/12/2025 VISHNU THAMPY LATHA THAMBI 
(MTHR)

MADATHIKUDY, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

34 27/12/2025 SURESH MR RAJAMANI ACHARI 
K V (FTHR)

VETTIKKANAPADY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 27/12/2025 ALEENA 
YESUDASAN

YESUDASAN (FTHR) MANNUMMAL, 
NJARALLOOR, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 JINSHA  Biju Sheeja  mathew (MTHR) Olangattu, 
vadayampady, 
vadayampady, 

vadayampady, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

37 27/12/2025 RASEENA P R Rafeek P M (FTHR) Plappilly, Chengara, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

38 27/12/2025 Kasim c m Maitheen (FTHR) Cherimattam, 
Airapuram, Airapuram, 

Airapuram, 683541, 
kunnathunad

  

39 27/12/2025 Anna Thomas Beena Scaria (MTHR) Arikupurathu House, 
Mannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnakurudy

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


